
2025 ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT CALENDAR

Items received by this date will meet 

Public Hearing requirements for 

meeting dates in Column #2

Meeting Date      

(3rd Thursday of the month at 5:30 P.M.)

60-day deadline for motion on

variance request

NA
TRAINING WORKSHOP ONLY,

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 NA

Monday, December 23, 2024 Thursday, January 16, 2025 Friday, February 21, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025

Monday, March 17, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025

Monday, July 21, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025

Monday, August 18, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025

Monday, September 22, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025

Monday, October 20, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025 Friday, January 16, 2026

Stephanie Hall
Highlight




